— Product Card 02358486500001

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/reindeer-striploin-pad-frozen-02358486500001

N

Reindeer striploin PAD frozen

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

221476
02358486500001
kg

Finland

Lapin Liha

1095

400 g

462 kJ (110 kcal)
3.3¢g

219

149

0.79

0.07 g

<0.2g

Reindeer sirloin is extremely tender and delicious, with a mild gamey flavor. It's perfect for frying or grilling.

Ingredient Statement

Reindeer striploin without membraine

Consumer Storage Instructions

At freezing temperature (-18) or colder, as per best before date. Thawed product must not be refrozen.
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